A list of approved ARC grants, by Scheme and Administering Organisation for the period 1 Sept 2025 to

1 Nov 2025

Data as at: 06 Jan 2026

Note 1 - The data are provided for the intended use only (as described in the request) and
should not be re-used for any other purpose.

Note 2 - All data are limited to the information provided within the proposal and does not

include any variations that have been made to the project after approval.

Scheme Name

Admin Org

Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Discovery Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects

Adelaide University

Curtin University

Deakin University

Flinders University

Griffith University

James Cook University

La Trobe University

Macquarie University

Monash University

Murdoch University

Queensland University of Techno
RMIT University

Swinburne University of Technolc
The Australian National Universit
The University of Melbourne

The University of New England
The University of New South Wal
The University of Newcastle

The University of Queensland
The University of Sydney

The University of Western Austra
University of Canberra
University of Tasmania
University of Technology Sydney
University of the Sunshine Coast
University of Wollongong
Victoria University

Western Sydney University
Adelaide University

Curtin University

Deakin University

Edith Cowan University

Flinders University

Griffith University

Macquarie University

Monash University

Queensland University of Techno
RMIT University

Southern Cross University

The Australian National Universit
The University of Melbourne

The University of New South Wal
The University of Newcastle

The University of Queensland
The University of Sydney

The University of Western Austra
University of Tasmania
University of Wollongong
Victoria University

$14,770,354
$6,235,544
$4,182,219
$8,511,979
$8,912,597
$701,701
§7,742,253
$14,918,852
$62,825,862
$1,978,176
$12,640,465
$7,036,258
$1,913,668
$29,087,706
$47,198,252
$527,703
$35,317,627
$5,389,698
$32,342,230
$38,611,077
$8,752,049
$1,203,182
$4,464,851
$7,698,528
$996,295
$7,502,936
$989,513
$3,917,190
$2,466,443
$354,170
$512,458
$239,981
$642,045
$308,136
$441,446
$799,159
$357,386
$426,727
$782,683
$504,131
$2,288,401
$3,508,768
$461,209
$4,368,439
$1,694,894
$993,300
$388,508
$289,519
$392,348




