

A list of approved ARC grants, by Scheme and Administering Organisation for the period 1 Sept 2025 to 1 Nov 2025

Data as at: 06 Jan 2026

Note 1 - The data are provided for the intended use only (as described in the request) and should not be re-used for any other purpose.

Note 2 - All data are limited to the information provided within the proposal and does not include any variations that have been made to the project after approval.

Scheme Name	Admin Org	Funding
Discovery Projects	Adelaide University	\$14,770,354
Discovery Projects	Curtin University	\$6,235,544
Discovery Projects	Deakin University	\$4,182,219
Discovery Projects	Flinders University	\$8,511,979
Discovery Projects	Griffith University	\$8,912,597
Discovery Projects	James Cook University	\$701,701
Discovery Projects	La Trobe University	\$7,742,253
Discovery Projects	Macquarie University	\$14,918,852
Discovery Projects	Monash University	\$62,825,862
Discovery Projects	Murdoch University	\$1,978,176
Discovery Projects	Queensland University of Techno	\$12,640,465
Discovery Projects	RMIT University	\$7,036,258
Discovery Projects	Swinburne University of Technolc	\$1,913,668
Discovery Projects	The Australian National Universit	\$29,087,706
Discovery Projects	The University of Melbourne	\$47,198,252
Discovery Projects	The University of New England	\$527,703
Discovery Projects	The University of New South Wal	\$35,317,627
Discovery Projects	The University of Newcastle	\$5,389,698
Discovery Projects	The University of Queensland	\$32,342,230
Discovery Projects	The University of Sydney	\$38,611,077
Discovery Projects	The University of Western Austra	\$8,752,049
Discovery Projects	University of Canberra	\$1,203,182
Discovery Projects	University of Tasmania	\$4,464,851
Discovery Projects	University of Technology Sydney	\$7,698,528
Discovery Projects	University of the Sunshine Coast	\$996,295
Discovery Projects	University of Wollongong	\$7,502,936
Discovery Projects	Victoria University	\$989,513
Discovery Projects	Western Sydney University	\$3,917,190
Linkage Projects	Adelaide University	\$2,466,443
Linkage Projects	Curtin University	\$354,170
Linkage Projects	Deakin University	\$512,458
Linkage Projects	Edith Cowan University	\$239,981
Linkage Projects	Flinders University	\$642,045
Linkage Projects	Griffith University	\$308,136
Linkage Projects	Macquarie University	\$441,446
Linkage Projects	Monash University	\$799,159
Linkage Projects	Queensland University of Techno	\$357,386
Linkage Projects	RMIT University	\$426,727
Linkage Projects	Southern Cross University	\$782,683
Linkage Projects	The Australian National Universit	\$504,131
Linkage Projects	The University of Melbourne	\$2,288,401
Linkage Projects	The University of New South Wal	\$3,508,768
Linkage Projects	The University of Newcastle	\$461,209
Linkage Projects	The University of Queensland	\$4,368,439
Linkage Projects	The University of Sydney	\$1,694,894
Linkage Projects	The University of Western Austra	\$993,300
Linkage Projects	University of Tasmania	\$388,508
Linkage Projects	University of Wollongong	\$289,519
Linkage Projects	Victoria University	\$392,348